LFLD | LED FLOD LIGHT
15W - 200W
luxo RCH
Archipelago Lighting Inc.       |       4615 State Street, Montclair, CA 91763       |       ArchipelagoLighting.com        |       866.912.3220        |       Rev 012720        |       PG. 1
luxo RCH
COMMERCIALPRO SERIES
PRODUCT  OVERVIEW:
The luxo RCH LED flood-light luminaire is an efficient high

controlled lighting beam spread.
LFLD
15W -  200W
LED FLOOD LIGHT
COMMERCIAL  GRADE
LFLD | LED FLOD LIGHT
15W - 200W
luxo RCH
Archipelago Lighting Inc.       |       4615 State Street, Montclair, CA 91763       |       ArchipelagoLighting.com        |       866.912.3220        |       Rev 012720        |       PG. 2
KEY  FEATURES:
UNIVERSAL  SPECIF ICAT IONS:
PROJECT  DETAILS :
MODEL  SPECIF ICAT IONS:
Model Watt (W) Lumens
(LM) Voltage CCT (K)
LFLD15 15W 2,000LM 120-277V
3000K
4000K
5000K
LFLD27 27W 3,600LM 120-277V
3000K
4000K
5000K
LFLD45 45W 5,700LM 120-277V
3000K
4000K
5000K
LFLD60 60W 7,500LM
7,600LM
120-277V
347-480V
3000K
4000K
5000K
LFLD70 70W 8,900LM
9,300LM
120-277V
347-480V
3000K
4000K
5000K
LFLD100 100W 13,300LM 120-277V
347-480V
3000K
4000K
5000K
LFLD135 135W 18,000LM 120-277V
347-480V
3000K
4000K
5000K
LFLD200 200W 26,200LM 120-277V
347-480V
3000K
4000K
5000K

luxo RCH
Archipelago Lighting Inc.       |       4615 State Street, Montclair, CA 91763       |       ArchipelagoLighting.com        |       866.912.3220        |       Rev 012720        |       PG. 3
ORDERING GUIDE :
Model Watt (W) CCT (K) Voltage (V) Finish (y) NEMA (a) Photocell (b) Mount (c)
LFLD |
LED Flood Light
15 | 15W
27 | 27W
45 | 45W
60 | 60W
70 | 70W
100 | 100W
135 | 135W
200 | 200W
30 | 3000K
40 | 4000K
50 | 5000K
U | 120-277V
H | 347-480V
D | Dark Bronze
B | Black
W | White
B76 | 7Hx6V
B44 | 4Hx4H
Blank | No
Photocell
PA | 120-277V
Photocell
Blank | No Mount
A | Slip-Fitter
B | Knuckle
C | Trunnion
D | Yoke
Choose Your Model Specifications Above:
LFLD 100 | 100W 50 | 5000K U | 120-277V D | Dark Bronze B76 | 7Hx6V PA | 120-277V
Photocell D | Yoke
Example Ordering Number: LFLD100-50-UD-B76-PA-D
PRODUCT  D IAGRAMS:
Photocell Sensor Control
Optional twist-lock photocontrol.
Housing
Features a compact, one-piece die cast housing, saving
costs versus models that are extruded or cast and require
additional parts. The heat sink is included in the actual
casting, further minimizing the need for additional parts.
Advanced NEMA Optics
Available in 7Hx6V (default)
or 4Hx4H optics
Mounting Options
Options include: Kuckle Mount,
Trunnion Mount, Slip-fitter
Mount and Yoke Mount.
LFLD | LED FLOD LIGHT
15W - 200W
luxo RCH
Archipelago Lighting Inc.       |       4615 State Street, Montclair, CA 91763       |       ArchipelagoLighting.com        |       866.912.3220        |       Rev 012720        |       PG. 4
SIZ ING/MEASUREMENTS:
Model Mounting Type Width (in) Height (in) Depth (in) Weight (lb)
LSBX15
LSBX27 Knuckle Mount 5.90 3.82 2.55 15W: 1.609
27W: 1.697
LSBX15
LSBX27 Trunnion Mount 5.90 3.82 2.55 15W: 1.697
27W: 1.785
LSBX45
LSBX60 Knuckle Mount 7.82 4.8 3.12 45W: 2.932
60W: 3.152
LSBX45
LSBX60 Trunnion Mount 7.82 4.8 3.12 45W: 3.527
60W: 3.748
LSBX70
LSBX100 Slipfitter Mount 11.06 6.08 4.9 70W: 8.355
100W: 10.163